

Money Execution (Commercial) Case No. 04 of 2025

Order No.06

Date:21-02-2026

Today is fixed for steps by both parties in terms of order no.05 dated 29.01.2026. Both parties take steps and are further duly represented by their respective Ld. Counsels.

Ld. Counsel for the award debtor files W.O. Copy served. Let it be kept with the case record.

Fix **07.03.2026** for hearing.

Sd/-

(Subhadeep Ray)

Judge, Commercial Court, Siliguri

J.O. Code WB00949